
【KYC POINT RACE 2023】

【大阪湾１周オーバーナイトレース】 西宮→洲本 : 28.6 NM

Race1 Start 2023/6/3 19:00:00

Class:White Sail TIME LIMIT 2023/6/4 10:00:00

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA36 後藤憲治 23:39:55 4:39:55 3 51.30 0.9762 4:33:15 1 50.27 1 1 43 46.29 0.9404 4:23:14 51.78 新西

2 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 23:39:01 4:39:01 2 55.80 1.0070 4:40:58 2 55.23 1 1 21 51.30 0.9763 4:32:24 56.33 KYC

3 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 23:41:41 4:41:41 4 58.00 1.0216 4:47:46 4 52.36 1 4 52.46 0.9843 4:37:16 52.88 KYC

4 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 23:41:51 4:41:51 5 56.85 1.0140 4:45:48 3 55.02 1 27 52.57 0.9850 4:37:37 KYC

5 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 23:27:33 4:27:33 1 67.24 1.0800 4:48:57 5 71.36 1 1 1 6 69.04 1.0909 4:51:52 KYC

6 6835 BARTOLOME DHL38 森村圭一郎 23:48:33 4:48:33 6 58.90 1.0275 4:56:29 6 58.90 1 1 6 57.01 1.0151 4:52:54 57.72 北港

7 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 23:48:42 4:48:42 7 70.25 1.0982 5:17:03 7 70.25 1 1 20 62.80 1.0525 5:03:51 67.44 KYC

8 5861 EARLY BIRD SEAM31 山崎政直 0:19:46 5:19:46 8 57.50 1.0183 5:25:37 8 57.50 1 1 1 24 52.04 0.9814 5:13:49 54.05 北港

Race2 Start 2023/6/3 19:00:00 西宮→洲本→西宮 : 57.2 NM

Class:White Sail TIME LIMIT 2023/6/4 16:00:00

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA36 後藤憲治 12:16:29 17:16:29 4 51.30 0.9762 16:51:49 1 51.78 1 1 43 47.69 0.9505 16:25:11 53.33 新西

2 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11:56:13 16:56:13 3 55.80 1.0070 17:03:20 2 56.33 1 1 21 52.32 0.9834 16:39:21 57.46 KYC

3 6125 TAM A40 為広慎二 11:13:18 16:13:18 2 70.25 1.0982 17:48:53 4 67.44 1 1 20 60.29 1.0365 16:48:50 68.11 KYC

4 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 10:58:52 15:58:52 1 67.24 1.0800 17:15:35 3 71.36 1 1 1 6 69.04 1.0909 17:26:02 KYC

5 5861 EARLY BIRD SEAM31 山崎政直 14:11:49 19:11:49 7 57.50 1.0183 19:32:54 7 54.05 1 1 1 24 48.92 0.9594 18:25:03 北港

6 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:44:58 18:44:58 5 58.00 1.0216 19:09:16 5 52.88 1 4 52.98 0.9879 18:31:21 51.82 KYC

7 6835 BARTOLOME DHL38 森村圭一郎 13:56:07 18:56:07 6 58.90 1.0275 19:27:22 6 57.72 1 1 6 55.87 1.0075 19:04:38 55.41 北港

8 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 14:40:35 19:40:35 8 56.85 1.0140 19:57:07 8 55.02 1 27 52.57 0.9850 19:22:52 51.72 KYC
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